OSWEGO COUNTY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY/ OSWEGO COUNTY FAIR

HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

(name) does hereby covenant and agree to
lefend, indemnify and hold harmless the Agricultural Society of Oswego County from and
against any and all liability, loss, damages, claims, or actions (including costs and attorney fees)
for bodily injury and/or property damage, to the extent permissible by law, arising out of or in
connection with the actual or proposed use of Agricultural Society of Oswego County property,
facilities and/or services.
Vendor is entirely responsible for collecting and remitting applicable New York State sales tax
For property or services sold on the Fairgrounds. Vendor shall indemnify and hold the Oswego
County Agricultural Society harmless from and against any and all liability, loss, damages,
claims or actions arising from or in connection with Vendor's collection and remittance of sales
ax or failure to do same
Signature
Date

To be executed by exhibitors and/or any person(s) using the Agricultural Society of Oswego County property.